Materials
 For Industry
PART
 NUMBER
EXPANDED
SIZE
RECOVERED
SIZE
WALL
THICKNESS
SPOOL
PUT-UPS
CBTM-075-XXX .750” - 19.0 MM .220” - 05.5 MM .109”  - 2.70 MM 50 FT
CBTM-130-XXX 1.30” - 33.0 MM .400” - 10.1 MM .117” - 2.97 MM 50 FT
CBTM-205-XXX 2.05” - 52.0 MM .750” - 19.0 MM .110” - 2.79 MM 50 FT
CBTM-275-XXX 2.75” - 69.8 MM 1.00” - 25.4 MM .115” - 2.87 MM 50 FT
CBTM-350-XXX 3.50” - 88.9 MM 1.18” - 29.9 MM .122” - 3.09 MM 50 FT
CBTM-470-XXX 4.70” - 119.3 MM 1.57” - 39.9 MM .126” - 3.20 MM 50 FT
CBTM-670-XXX 6.70” - 170.1 MM 2.30” - 58.4 MM .125” - 3.17 MM 50 FT
CBTM  Anti-Tracking Medium Wall Tubing
XXX  - Standard colors: BLK
Packaging - Spools
Ordering Info: (Type of Material)          (size)    (color)